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TRACK & FIELD  - 27/05/2018
LUBAC

Results - WELCOME BACK
Event 19  Women 200 Metre Dash

================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.3
  1 #11029 PEACE, JORJA       14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         28.50
  2 #11021 VAN DEN BERG, JOR  15 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY       28.87
  3 # 1013 HAYES, TELEAH      20 SOUTH BENDIGO            31.44
Section  2     Wind: -0.2
  1 #11027 LANGTREE, LEAH     42 EAGLEHAWK                34.12
  2 #15330 VAUGHAN, BRODIE     9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          34.64
  3 #11005 HEAGNEY, KATHRYN   67 EAGLEHAWK                34.82
  4 #10774 STOREY, SHANNON     9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          35.22
  5 #10542 MULQUEEN, GRACE     8 BGO LITTLE ATHS          36.91
  6 #11013 WOODS, ANDREA      53 SOUTH BENDIGO            38.97

Event 2  Men 200 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.5
  1 #11016 STORER, SAM        25 UNATTACHED               27.29
  2 # 1723 SULLIVAN, JESSE    15 SOUTH BENDIGO            29.41
  3 # 2433 HICKS, TERRY       63 EAGLEHAWK                29.44
  4 # 1729 LANGDON, ANTONY    50 EAGLEHAWK                30.33

Event 13  Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #11022 BRYANT, BARBARA   W63 EAGLEHAWK              8:41.21
  2 #15331 VAUGHAN, MADDISON W11 BGO LITTLE ATHS        9:15.08

Event 4  Mixed 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #11030 MATTHEWS, LUKE    M37 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:19.65
  2 # 1013 HAYES, TELEAH     W20 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:22.26
  3 #11010 NORTON, AARON     M39 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:32.29
  4 #11025 VAUGHAN, JEREMY   M37 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:37.49
  5 #11016 STORER, SAM       M25 UNATTACHED             2:46.20
  6 #11009 BERG, SARA        W14 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:48.01
 -- # 2466 CHISHOLM, DAVID   M49 EAGLEHAWK                  DNF
Section  2
  1 #11026 VAUGHAN, KAREN    W40 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:55.20
  2 #15330 VAUGHAN, BRODIE    W9 BGO LITTLE ATHS        2:57.94
  3 #11024 SHAW, GEOFF       M70 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:58.41
  4 #11017 STOREY, NICHOLAS  M47 UNATTACHED             3:06.78
  5 #10542 MULQUEEN, GRACE    W8 BGO LITTLE ATHS        3:09.47
  6 #11015 MULQUEEN, COREY   M42 UNATTACHED             3:09.61
  7 # 2421 FLACK, GEORGE     M65 EAGLEHAWK              3:52.25

Event 18  Women 100 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.6
  1 #11028 LANGTREE, NIAH     16 EAGLEHAWK                13.82
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....Event 18  Women 100 Metre Dash

  2 #11029 PEACE, JORJA       14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         14.18
  3 #11021 VAN DEN BERG, JOR  15 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY       14.36
  4 #11001 BRITS, NYAH        13 BENDIGO HARRIERS         14.61
  5 # 1725 SULLIVAN, ELIZA    14 SOUTH BENDIGO            14.95
Section  2     Wind: -0.3
  1 #11020 HORE, RUBY         15 UNATTACHED               16.22
  2 #11027 LANGTREE, LEAH     42 EAGLEHAWK                16.54
  3 #11005 HEAGNEY, KATHRYN   67 EAGLEHAWK                16.84
  4 #10774 STOREY, SHANNON     9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          17.20
  5 #10542 MULQUEEN, GRACE     8 BGO LITTLE ATHS          18.08
  6 #11013 WOODS, ANDREA      53 SOUTH BENDIGO            37.59

Event 1  Men 100 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.2
  1 #11003 MURPHY, KYLE       19 BENDIGO HARRIERS         11.80
  2 # 1723 SULLIVAN, JESSE    15 SOUTH BENDIGO            12.11
  3 # 2466 CHISHOLM, DAVID    49 EAGLEHAWK                13.33
  4 #11016 STORER, SAM        25 UNATTACHED               13.50
Section  2     Wind: 0.7
  1 #11010 NORTON, AARON      39 SOUTH BENDIGO            13.52
  2 # 1729 LANGDON, ANTONY    50 EAGLEHAWK                13.76
  3 #18454 PETERSEN, WILLIAM   9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          15.98

Event 6  Mixed 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #11004 DEGE, CASSIE      W33 ATHLETICS CHILWELL    10:42.51
  2 #11030 MATTHEWS, LUKE    M37 BENDIGO HARRIERS      11:57.14
  3 #15330 VAUGHAN, BRODIE    W9 BGO LITTLE ATHS       13:45.99
  4 #15331 VAUGHAN, MADDISON W11 BGO LITTLE ATHS       13:47.48
  5 #11026 VAUGHAN, KAREN    W40 BENDIGO HARRIERS      14:13.18
  6 #11020 HORE, RUBY        W15 UNATTACHED            15:25.43

Event 24  Mixed High Jump
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 10:30AM STARTING HEIGHT 1.30m
 FLIGHT 2 @ 11:15AM STARTING HEIGHT 0.80m
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #11003 MURPHY, KYLE      M19 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.85m
  2 #11014 WOODS, JAMES      M15 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.80m
  3 #11010 NORTON, AARON     M39 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.45m
  4 #11024 SHAW, GEOFF       M70 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.30m
Flight  2
  1 #11015 MULQUEEN, COREY   M42 UNATTACHED               1.30m
  2 # 1729 LANGDON, ANTONY   M50 EAGLEHAWK                1.25m
  3 #11013 WOODS, ANDREA     W53 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.00m
  3 #11007 MESSERLE, NARELLE W60 RINGWOOD                 1.00m
  5 #10774 STOREY, SHANNON    W9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          0.90m
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Event 28  Mixed Shot Put

================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 10:30AM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 12:00NOON
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #11008 BERG, EMMA        W17 SOUTH BENDIGO           14.16m
  2 #11011 NORTON, JAYNE     W43 SOUTH BENDIGO            8.63m
  2 # 2466 CHISHOLM, DAVID   M49 EAGLEHAWK                8.63m
  4 #11009 BERG, SARA        W14 SOUTH BENDIGO            8.60m
  5 #11007 MESSERLE, NARELLE W60 RINGWOOD                 8.09m
Flight  2
  1 #11020 HORE, RUBY        W15 UNATTACHED               8.62m
  2 #11010 NORTON, AARON     M39 SOUTH BENDIGO            7.63m
  3 #11024 SHAW, GEOFF       M70 BENDIGO HARRIERS         7.40m
  4 #11012 NORTON, JEMMA     W11 SOUTH BENDIGO            6.21m

Event 26  Mixed Long Jump
=====================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 10:30AM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 11:15AM
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #11016 STORER, SAM       M25 UNATTACHED               4.52m   NWI
  2 #11017 STOREY, NICHOLAS  M47 UNATTACHED               4.02m   NWI
  3 #11029 PEACE, JORJA      W14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         3.67m   NWI
  4 # 1729 LANGDON, ANTONY   M50 EAGLEHAWK                3.62m   NWI
  5 #11020 HORE, RUBY        W15 UNATTACHED               3.10m   NWI
  6 #10542 MULQUEEN, GRACE    W8 BGO LITTLE ATHS          2.67m   NWI
Flight  2
  1 #11003 MURPHY, KYLE      M19 BENDIGO HARRIERS         6.83m   NWI
  2 # 1725 SULLIVAN, ELIZA   W14 SOUTH BENDIGO            4.24m   NWI
  3 #11001 BRITS, NYAH       W13 BENDIGO HARRIERS         3.77m   NWI
  4 #18454 PETERSEN, WILLIAM  M9 BGO LITTLE ATHS          3.31m   NWI

Event 23  Mixed Discus Throw
================================================================
 FLIGHT 1 @ 11:15AM
 FLIGHT 2 @ 12:00NOON
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #11024 SHAW, GEOFF       M70 BENDIGO HARRIERS        24.59m
  2 #11016 STORER, SAM       M25 UNATTACHED              19.79m
  3 #11020 HORE, RUBY        W15 UNATTACHED              16.49m
  4 #11012 NORTON, JEMMA     W11 SOUTH BENDIGO           13.49m
  5 #11029 PEACE, JORJA      W14 BENDIGO HARRIERS        13.01m
Flight  2
  1 #11008 BERG, EMMA        W17 SOUTH BENDIGO           40.30m
  2 # 2433 HICKS, TERRY      M63 EAGLEHAWK               31.37m
  3 #11011 NORTON, JAYNE     W43 SOUTH BENDIGO           25.85m
  3 # 2466 CHISHOLM, DAVID   M49 EAGLEHAWK               25.85m
  5 #11027 LANGTREE, LEAH    W42 EAGLEHAWK               24.83m
  6 #11009 BERG, SARA        W14 SOUTH BENDIGO           24.81m
  7 #11010 NORTON, AARON     M39 SOUTH BENDIGO           23.49m
  8 #11007 MESSERLE, NARELLE W60 RINGWOOD                20.59m
  9 # 1729 LANGDON, ANTONY   M50 EAGLEHAWK               17.95m
 10 #11025 VAUGHAN, JEREMY   M37 BENDIGO HARRIERS        14.52m
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Event 27  Mixed Pole Vault

================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #11014 WOODS, JAMES      M15 SOUTH BENDIGO            3.20m
  2 #11024 SHAW, GEOFF       M70 BENDIGO HARRIERS         2.80m


